
SACE Tmax XT

XT1-XT2-XT3-XT4

AUX-C - XT1-XT2-XT3-XT4 wired auxiliary contacts 3Q
AUX-C - Hilfskontakte 3Q, verdrahtet XT1-XT2-XT3-XT4 
AUX-C - Contacts auxiliaires 3Q câblés XT1-XT2-XT3-XT4 
AUX-C - Contactos auxiliares 3Q cableados XT1-XT2-XT3-XT4
AUX-C -带导线辅助触点 3Q XT1-XT2-XT3-XT4

 

AUX-C - Contatti ausiliari 3Q, XT1-XT2-XT3-XT4

Doc. N.° 1SDH000719R0616  -   B0368

1
XT2 XT4XT1 XT3

1

Voltage max Current
250Vac 3A
125Vac 5A
250Vdc 0.2A
125Vdc 0.4A

UL

Voltage max Current min Current
24Vdc 0,1A @ 30Vdc 1mA @ 5Vdc

IEC

Uimp = 2.5kV
Ui = 300V

   IEC60947-5-1

   GB14048.5

AC-15 AC-14 AC-13 DC-14 DC-13 DC-12
250Vac 4A 5A 6A - - -
125Vac 5A 6A 6A - - -
250Vdc - - - 0,03A 0,03A 0,03A
110Vdc - - - 0,05A 0,05A 0,05A

Category / Current
Voltage

IEC

AUX 250V, AUX-SA 250V

Voltage max Current
125Vac 0.1A
30Vdc 0.1A

UL



SACE Tmax | ABB

A B

D

F

ONLY FOR XT2 F/P - XT4 F/P

E

CLICK

OK!

ONLY FOR XT2 W - XT4 WC

CLICK!

OK!

1

2

ONLY FOR XT2 F/P - XT4 F/P

1
2

ONLY FOR XT2 W - XT4 W FOR XT2 - XT4 III ONLY

2

1

FOR UL ONLY

ONLY FOR XT1 F - XT3 F

3

2

3

4

1

FOR XT1 UL ONLY

2

3



SACE Tmax | ABB

H I

K

FOR XT2 - XT4 IV ONLY

1

2

FOR XT1 ONLY

EXAMPLE FOR XT1 - XT3 IV ON 4P

se presente
if present
falls vorhanden
si présent
si lo hay
如果存在

1

2Optional, for XT3 only

 XT1

 XT2-XT3-XT4 

J



L

CLICK

4

6

6

5

5

1.1 Nm

9.7 lb-in7

FOR UL ONLY

3

3

2

1

SACE Tmax | ABB

XT2-XT4/F-P

8



XT2-XT4/WN

XT2-XT4/W XT2-XT4/W

M

P

XT2-XT4/W

O

SACE Tmax | ABB

Q

XT2-XT4/W

2

4

4

1

1,1 Nm
9.7 lb in

3

1

2

2

1
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R                    ONLY FOR XT1 F - XT3 F

3

2

1

4

FOR XT1 UL ONLY

3

2

5

1.1 Nm

9.7 lb-in
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